= : Talstation Hartkaiserbahn 08:50 [ 09:10 | 09:30 | 09:50 | 10:10 | 10:30 | 10:50 | 11:10 | 11:30 | 11:50 | 12:10 | 12:30 | 12:50 | 13:10 | 13:30 | 13:50

- m | Hotel Christoph/Briicke/Au 08:51 [ 09:11 {09:31 | 09:51 | 10:11 | 10:31 | 10:51 | 11:11 | 11:317 | 11:51 | 12:11 | 12:31 | 12:51 | 13:11 | 1331 | 13:51

L m | Kirchbichllift - Ubungswiese 08:52 [ 09:12 [09:32 | 09:52 | 10:12 | 10:32 | 10:52 | 11:12 | 11:32 | 11:52 [ 12:12 | 12:32 | 12:52 | 13:12 | 13:32 | 13:52

: : Kirche 08:53 | 09:13 [09:33 | 09:53 | 10:13 | 10:33 | 10:53 | 11:13 | 11:33 | 11:53 [ 12:13 | 12:33 | 12:53 | 13:13 | 1333 | 13:53

- m | Hotel Alte Post 08:55 [ 09:15 | 09:35 | 09:55 | 10:15 | 10:35 | 10:55 | 11:15. | 1135 | 11:555 | 12:15 | 12:35 | 12:55 | 13:15 | 13:35 | 13555

= m |Birkenweg 08:40 | 09:00 | 09:20 | 09:40 | 10:00 | 10:20 | 10:40 | 11:00 | 11:20 | 11:40 | 12:00 | 12:20 | 12:40 | 13:00 | 13:20 | 13:40 | 14:00

s ® | Birkenweg 08:41 | 09:01 [09:21 | 09:41 | 10:01 | 10:21 | 10:41 | 11:01 | 11:21 | 11:471 | 12:01 | 12:21 | 12:41 | 13:01 | 13:21 | 1341 | 14:01

: : Sporthotel 08:42 | 09:02 [ 09:22 | 09:42 | 10:02 | 10:23 | 10:42 | 11:02 | 11:22 | 11:42 | 12:02 | 12:22 | 12:42 | 13:02 | 13:22 | 13:42 | 14:02

™ m | PubMemory 08:43 | 09:03 | 09:23 | 09:43 | 10:03 | 10:24 | 10:43 | 11:03 | 11:23 [ 11:43 | 12:03 | 12:23 | 12:43 | 13:03 [ 13:23 | 13:43 | 14:03

L ® | Hotel Alte Post 08:45 | 09:05 [ 09:25 | 09:45 | 10:05 | 10:25 | 10:45 | 11:05 | 11:25 | 1145 | 12:05 | 12:25 [ 12:45 | 13:05 | 13:25 | 13:45 | 14:05

: : Kirche . 08:46 | 09:06 | 09:26 | 09:46 | 10:06 | 10:26 | 10:46 | 11:06 | 11:26 | 11:46 | 12:06 | 12:26 | 12:46 | 13:06 | 13:26 | 13:46 | 14:06

- m | Kirchbichllift - Ubungswiese | 08:48 | 09:08 | 09:28 | 09:48 | 10:08 | 10:28 | 10:48 | 11:08 | 11:28 | 11:48 | 12:08 | 12:28 | 12:48 | 13:08 | 13:28 | 13:48 | 14:08

u 0 m | Talstation Hartkaiserbahn | 08:50 | 09:10 | 09:30 | 09:50 | 10:10 | 10:30 | 10:50 | 11:10 | 11:30 | 11:50 | 12:10 | 12:30 | 12:50 | 13:10 | 13:30 | 13:50 | 14:10

[ [

u . - ® | Talstation Hartkaiserbahn 14:10 | 14:30 | 14:50 | 15:10 | 15:30 | 15:50 | 16:10 | 16:30 | 16:50 | 17:10 | 17:30 | 17:50

: : Hotel Christoph/Brﬂci(e/Au 14:11 | 1431 | 14:51 | 15071 15337 15:51 | 16211 | 16:31 | 16:51 | 17:11 | 17:31 [17:51 WI LD E R

- m | Kirchbichllift - Ubungswiese | 14:12 | 14:32 [ 14:52 | 15:12 | 15:32 | 15:52 | 16:12 | 16:32 | 16:52 | 17:12 | 17:32 | 17:52

[ = m | Kirche 14:13 [ 1433 | 14:53 | 15013 | 15:33 [ 15:53 | 16:13 | 16:33 | 16:53 | 17:13 | 17:33 | 17:53 KAI s E R

: .- : Hotel Alte Post 14:15 | 1435 | 14:55 [ 15:15 | 15:35| 15:55 | 16:15 | 16:35 | 16:55 | 17:15 | 17:35 | 17:55

= m | Birkenweg 14:20 | 14:40| 15:00 | 15:20 | 15:40 | 16:00 | 16:20 | 16:40 | 17:00 | 17:20 | 17:40 | 18:00 Ellmau | Going | Scheffau | Soll

L m | Birkenweg 14:21 | 14:41]15:01 | 15:21 | 15:41| 16:01 | 16:21 | 16:41 | 17:01 | 17:21 | 17:41 | 18:01

- J ® | Sporthotel 14:22 | 1442 | 15:02 [ 15:22 | 15142 | 16:02 | 16:22 | 16:42 | 17:02 | 17:22 | 17:42 | 18:02 G RATIS SKIBUS
: : Pub Memory 14:23 | 14:43 | 15:03 | 15:23 | 15:43 | 16:03 | 16:23 | 16:43 | 17:03 | 17:23 | 17:43 | 18:03

o m | Hotel Alte Post 14:25 | 14:45| 15:05 | 15:25 | 15:45 | 16:05 | 16:25 | 16:45 | 17:05 | 17:25 | 17:45 Beniitzung nur mit Wilder Kaiser
L] m | Kirche 14:26 | 14:46 | 15:06 | 15:26 | 15:46 | 16:06 | 16:20 | 16:46 | 17:06 | 17:26 | 17:46 Gastecard zum Nulltarif.

: : Kirchbichllift - Ubungswiese | 14:27 | 14:47 | 15:07 | 15:27 | 15:47 | 16:07 | 16:27 | 16:47 | 17:07 | 17:27 | 1747 Fahrplane erhaltlich im Tourismusverband und
musmmnn | Jalstation Hartkaiserbahn 14:30 | 14:50 | 15:10 | 15:30 | 15:50 | 16:10 | 16:30 | 16:50 | 17:10 | 17:30 | 17:50 bei den Vermietern. Witterungsverhaltnisse

konnen den Fahrbetrieb beeinflussen.
Anderungvorbehalten.

FREE SKIBUS: Use the free Ellmau Ski-Bus
(guest card holders only). Timetables are
available from the tourist office and from your
hotel. Changes and delays due to weather
conditions etc. possible. Alterations possible.
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Lamie B

‘Auwald 08:30 | 09:00 | 09:30 | 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:30 | 12:30 | 13:30

Gasthof Ellmauer Hof | 08:33 | 09:03 | 09:33 | 10:03 | 10:33 | 11:33 | 12:33 | 13:33

Steinerner Tisch 08:34 | 09:04 | 09:34 | 10:04 | 10:34 | 11:34 | 1234 | 13:34

Biedring 08:36 | 09:06 | 09:36 | 10:06 | 10:36 | 11:36 | 1236 | 13:36

Kaiserbad 08:37 | 09:07 | 09:37 | 10:07 | 10:37 | 11:37 | 1237 | 13:37

Féhrenwald 08:38 | 09:08 | 09:38 | 10:08 | 10:38 | 11:38 | 12:38 | 13:38

Wimm 08:39 | 09:09 | 09:39 | 10:09 | 10:39 | 11:39 | 12:39 | 13:390

Hotel Alte Post 08:42 | 09:12 | 09:42 | 10:12 | 10:42 | 11:42 | 12:42 | 13:42

Feuerwehrhaus | 08:43 [ 09:13 | 09:43 | 10:13 | 10:43 | 11:43 | 1243 [ 13:43 |

Kirchbichllift 08:45 | 09:15 | 09:45 | 10:15 | 10:45 | 11:45 | 12:45 | 13:45

'Hartkaiserbahn 1 08:50 | 09:20 | 09:50 | 10:20 | 10:50 | 11:50 | 12:50 | 13:50 | | o
Hartkaiserbahn 11:01 | 12:10 | 13:10 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30  17:00
Kirchbichllift 11:12 | 12:12 | 13:12 15:02 | 15:32 | 16:02 | 16:32 | 17:02
Feuerwehrhaus 11:14 [ 12:14 | 13:14 | M 15:04 | 15:34 | 16:04 | 16:34 | 17:04
Hotel Alte Post 11:16 | 12:16 | 13:16 | | P | 15:06 | 15:36 | 16:06 | 16:36 | 17:06
Wimm 11:18 | 12:18 | 13:18 |T A | 15:08 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 16:38 | 17:08
Fohrenwald 11:20 [ 12:20 | 13:20 |T U | 15:10 | 15:40 | 16:10 | 16:40 | 17:10
Kaiserbad 11:22 | 12:22 | 1322 |A S| 15:12 [ 15:42 [ 16:12 | 16:42 | 17:12
Biedring 11:23 112:23 [ 13223 (G E | 15:13 | 15:43 | 16:13 | 16:43 | 17113
Steinerner Tisch 11:26 | 12:26 | 13:26 | § 15:16 | 15:46 | 16:16 | 16:46 | 17:16
Gasthof Ellmauer Hof 11:27 | 12:27 | 13:27 15:17 | 15:47 | 16:17 | 16:47 | 17:17
Auwald 11:30 | 12:30 | 13:30 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:20

:I.Il.ll....l..l.-l-.---l.

[]

= 'n .e Bergkaiser Bergbahnen

™ ELUMAUS FANORAMARESTAURANT ELLMAU-GOING
EEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEnnT
Faistenbichl 08:40 10:35 14:40 16:35

_ Hartkaiser | 08:45 | 09:20 J 09:55 | 10:40 | 11:15 14:00 | 14:45 | 15:20 | 15:55 | 16:40
Kirchbichllift | 08:47 | 0922 | 0957 | 10142 | 1117 | M 14:02 | 14:47 | 15:22 | 15:57 | 16:42
Kirche 08:49 | 09:24 | 09:59 | 10:44 | 11:19 |1 P | 14:04 | 14:48 | 15:24 | 15:59 | 16:44
Berghof | 09:00 | 09:35 \ 10:10 | 10:55 | 11:30 | T A | 1415 | 15:00 | 15:35 | 16:10 | 16:55
Kirchbichlhof | 09:02 | 0937 | 10:12 | 10:57 | 11:32 [T U | 14.17 | 15:02 1537 | 16:12 | 16:57
Bdr 09:04 | 0939 | 10:14 | 10:59 | 1134 (A S | 14:19 | 15:04 | 15:39 | 16:14 | 16:59
Kirche 09:05 | 09:40 | 10:15 | 11:00 | 1135 |G E | 14:20 | 15:05 15:40 | 16:15 | 17:00
Hartkaiserbahn 09:07 | 09:42 | 10:17 | 11:02 | 11:37 | § 14:22 | 15:07 | 15142 | 16:17 | 17:02
Wildschwendt/Wochenbrun. | 09:13 | 09:48 | 10:23 14:28 | 15:48 17:08
Hartkaiserbahn 09:20 | 09:55 10:30 | 11:15 | 11:50 14:35 | 15:20 | 15:55 | 16:30 | 17:15

LinieD

Hinfahrt

Astbergbahn
Skischule

TVB Going
Sonnenhof
Blattlhof

March - Ritterhof
Ellmauer Alm
Kirchbichllift
Hartkaiserbahn
Landhof
Hartkaiserbahn
Kirchbichllift
Hotel Alte Post
HotelAlte Post
Memoary
Ellmauer Alm
Ritterhof
Astbergbahn

RiickFahrt

Hartkaiserbahn
Landhof
Hartkaiserbahn
Kirchbichllift
Memory
Ellmauer Alm
Ritterhof
Astbergbahn
Skischule

TVB Going
Sonnenhof
Blattlhof Going
Wildschwendt/Wochenbr:
Hotel Alte Post

08:50
08:55
08:56
08:57
09:00

14:45
14:47
14:50
1451
14:53
14:55
1457
14:58
15:00
15:02
15:08
15:10

09:00
09:02
09:03
09:05
09:07
09:08
09:09
09:10
09:12
09:15
09:20
09:22

09:25
09:26
09:27
09:30

15:15
15:17
1520
1521
1523
15:25
1527
1528
1530
1532

09:30
00:32
09:33
00:35
09:37
09:38
09:39
09:40
09:42

09:45
09:50
09:55
09:56
09:57
10:00

1537
15:40
15:45
15:47
1550
1551
1553
1555
1557
1558
16:00
16:02
1608
16:10

10:00
10:02
10:03
10:05
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:12
10:15
10:20

10:22

10:25
10:26
10:27
10:30

16:15
16:17
16:20
16:21
16:23
16:25
16:27
16:28
16:30
16:32

10:30
10:32
1033
10:35
1037
10:38
10:39
10:40
10:42

10:45
1050
1055
1056
1057
11:00

16:37
16:40
16:45
16:47
16:50
16:51
16:53
16:55
16:57
16:58
17:00
17:02
17:08
17:10

11:.00
1102
1103
1105
1106
1108
1109
11:10
1112
11:15
11:20
1122

1125
1126
1127
11:30

1715
1717
1720
1721
17:23
1725
17:27
17:28
1730
1732



